
Madrasah Sports & Games 2026 - Archery
MADRASAH AL-MA-ARIF (MSG26)
Salt & Light Archery, 02-28-2026

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

AG1 ALJUNIED ARCHERS AG1

1 004A 43 NOR ALISHA RIDANIA Mohammad Riduan G PREU G

1 003C 44 NUR ALEYA SYAHIRA Chua G PREU G

1 002B 45 SUMAYYAH BINTI Dzulkarnain G PREU G

AK A ARABIAN KNIGHTS A

1 005B 3 HAMZAH BIN Muhammad Taufiq B SEC B

1 010C 2 HAZIEQ NUR IMAN BIN Hafiedz-Ul Ashadi B SEC B

1 006C 1 MUHAMMAD IRHAM Bin Suhaimi B SEC B

AK B ARABIAN KNIGHTS B

1 007C 4 DANISH ANAQI Bin Junaidi B SEC B

1 005C 5 MUHAMMAD HAZIM Bin azmi B SEC B

1 009C 6 MUHAMMAD IMRAN LIM B SEC B

ALJUNIED MADRASAH ALJUNIED

1 010B 36 AAQIL QAIS BIN Zaidi B SEC B

1 007D 34 DAUD ABDULLAH NUR Akmal B SEC B

1 008D 32 HADY HILMAN BIN Mohamad Hanafi B SEC B

1 009D 31 IMAD BIN BORHAN B SEC B

1 006B 35 MUHAMMAD FUTUHAL Ariffin Al Hassan B SEC B

1 006D 33 NAJMI HAFI BIN Mohd Nasral B SEC B

1 004A 43 NOR ALISHA RIDANIA Mohammad Riduan G PREU G

1 003C 44 NUR ALEYA SYAHIRA Chua G PREU G

1 002B 45 SUMAYYAH BINTI Dzulkarnain G PREU G

2 004B 37 AYEESHA BINTE Syed Asif G SEC G

2 005B 42 IMAN ADEENA BINTE Mohamed Hafizan G SEC G

2 002B 40 MUZAYNAH Binte Muhibbullah G SEC G

2 001B 39 NUR 'AFIYAH MAISARAH Binte Adek Zuhaimei G SEC G

2 006B 41 NUR HADHIRAH BINTE Mohammad Azar G SEC G

2 003B 38 SAHRISH NISHA BINTE Shahabudeen G SEC G

ARABIAH MADRASAH AL-ARABIAH

1 007C 4 DANISH ANAQI Bin Junaidi B SEC B

1 005B 3 HAMZAH BIN Muhammad Taufiq B SEC B

1 010C 2 HAZIEQ NUR IMAN BIN Hafiedz-Ul Ashadi B SEC B

1 005C 5 MUHAMMAD HAZIM Bin azmi B SEC B

1 009C 6 MUHAMMAD IMRAN LIM B SEC B

1 006C 1 MUHAMMAD IRHAM Bin Suhaimi B SEC B

2 005A 9 AISHA BINTE Ahmed Siddiq G SEC G

2 002A 11 AISHAH HUMAIRAH Muhammad Nasruddin G SEC G

2 001A 12 IRDINA BINTE Suhami G SEC G

2 003A 10 NADHRATUL UMAIRAH Binte Yusof Thong G SEC G

2 006A 8 SARA BINTE Mohamed Hafeez G SEC G

2 004A 7 SITI HAFSAH BINTE Shamsul @ Yuan Shen G SEC G

BB1 ALJUNIED ARCHERS BB1

1 008D 32 HADY HILMAN BIN Mohamad Hanafi B SEC B

1 009D 31 IMAD BIN BORHAN B SEC B

1 006D 33 NAJMI HAFI BIN Mohd Nasral B SEC B

BB2 ALJUNIED ARCHERS BB2

1 010B 36 AAQIL QAIS BIN Zaidi B SEC B

1 007D 34 DAUD ABDULLAH NUR Akmal B SEC B

1 006B 35 MUHAMMAD FUTUHAL Ariffin Al Hassan B SEC B

BG1 ALJUNIED ARCHERS BG1

2 004B 37 AYEESHA BINTE Syed Asif G SEC G

2 001B 39 NUR 'AFIYAH MAISARAH Binte Adek Zuhaimei G SEC G

2 003B 38 SAHRISH NISHA BINTE Shahabudeen G SEC G

BG2 ALJUNIED ARCHERS BG2

2 005B 42 IMAN ADEENA BINTE Mohamed Hafizan G SEC G

2 002B 40 MUZAYNAH Binte Muhibbullah G SEC G

2 006B 41 NUR HADHIRAH BINTE Mohammad Azar G SEC G
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MAARIF MADRASAH AL-MAARIF

1 002D 46 FATIMATUZZAH BTE Md Sharudin G PREU G

1 001D 48 NURUL SHAKEERAH Md Dino G PREU G

1 003D 47 SUMAYYAH BTE Md Kamil G PREU G

2 001D 53 BELLA AARYANA BTE Md Ridhuan G SEC G

2 003D 49 NAILAH SOFIYYAH Muhd Al-Yasa G SEC G

2 002D 51 NOOR SUMAYYAH G SEC G

2 004D 54 NURUL AQILAH Bte Asmadi G SEC G

2 005D 52 SOFIA ADLINA Bte Shamirza G SEC G

2 006D 50 SOFIYYAH BTE Muhammad G SEC G

MAARIF 1 MAARIF 1

2 003D 49 NAILAH SOFIYYAH Muhd Al-Yasa G SEC G

2 002D 51 NOOR SUMAYYAH G SEC G

2 006D 50 SOFIYYAH BTE Muhammad G SEC G

MAARIF 2 MAARIF 2

2 001D 53 BELLA AARYANA BTE Md Ridhuan G SEC G

2 004D 54 NURUL AQILAH Bte Asmadi G SEC G

2 005D 52 SOFIA ADLINA Bte Shamirza G SEC G

MAARIF 3 MAARIF PRE-U

1 002D 46 FATIMATUZZAH BTE Md Sharudin G PREU G

1 001D 48 NURUL SHAKEERAH Md Dino G PREU G

1 003D 47 SUMAYYAH BTE Md Kamil G PREU G

MWTI1 MWTI1

1 009A 13 MUHAMMAD MUSTAQIEM Bin Mohd Hafiz B SEC B

1 005A 15 NUWAIR MUSHFIQUE BIN Muhammad Nadiran B SEC B

1 008B 14 UMAR MUJAHID BIN Muhammad Nazmi B SEC B

MWTI2 MWTI2

1 010A 16 ABDULLAH SYUKRI BIN Muhammad Hasyim B SEC B

1 007A 17 AMMAR BIN ADI Hermawan B SEC B

1 006A 18 HASIF RAUF Bin Hamede B SEC B

MWTI3 MWTI3

2 001C 21 AYEESHA BINTE Muhammad Altway G SEC G

2 004C 19 CINTA AURA ASYURAH Mohamed Suhaimeey G SEC G

2 002C 20 QURRATU AIN BINTE Muhammad Farid G SEC G

MWTI4 MWTI4

2 005C 22 AS-SYIFA' Salehuddin G SEC G

2 006C 24 NAURAH BINTI MOHD Hanif G SEC G

2 003C 23 NUR KASIH BINTE Norazni G SEC G

MWTI5 MWTI5

1 002C 26 NURISH MAIYA BINTE Ahmad Azali G PREU G

1 003A 27 SARAH NAFISAH BINTE Muhammad Rudy G PREU G

1 002A 25 SYEFAA' BINTE Rohaizad G PREU G

MWTI6 MWTI6

1 001B 28 ALIYA BINTE Muhammad Azhar G PREU G

1 004D 30 ASMA AQILAH SYAKIRAH Binte Abdul Shukur G PREU G

1 004B 29 NURUL IMAN Binte Mazlan G PREU G

RIMAI A RIMAIYAH A

2 005A 9 AISHA BINTE Ahmed Siddiq G SEC G

2 006A 8 SARA BINTE Mohamed Hafeez G SEC G

2 004A 7 SITI HAFSAH BINTE Shamsul @ Yuan Shen G SEC G

RIMAI B RIMAIYAH B

2 002A 11 AISHAH HUMAIRAH Muhammad Nasruddin G SEC G

2 001A 12 IRDINA BINTE Suhami G SEC G

2 003A 10 NADHRATUL UMAIRAH Binte Yusof Thong G SEC G

WAKTANJONG MADRASAH WAK TANJONG

1 010A 16 ABDULLAH SYUKRI BIN Muhammad Hasyim B SEC B
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WAKTANJONG MADRASAH WAK TANJONG

1 007A 17 AMMAR BIN ADI Hermawan B SEC B

1 006A 18 HASIF RAUF Bin Hamede B SEC B

1 009A 13 MUHAMMAD MUSTAQIEM Bin Mohd Hafiz B SEC B

1 005A 15 NUWAIR MUSHFIQUE BIN Muhammad Nadiran B SEC B

1 008B 14 UMAR MUJAHID BIN Muhammad Nazmi B SEC B

1 001B 28 ALIYA BINTE Muhammad Azhar G PREU G

1 004D 30 ASMA AQILAH SYAKIRAH Binte Abdul Shukur G PREU G

1 002C 26 NURISH MAIYA BINTE Ahmad Azali G PREU G

1 004B 29 NURUL IMAN Binte Mazlan G PREU G

1 003A 27 SARAH NAFISAH BINTE Muhammad Rudy G PREU G

1 002A 25 SYEFAA' BINTE Rohaizad G PREU G

2 005C 22 AS-SYIFA' Salehuddin G SEC G

2 001C 21 AYEESHA BINTE Muhammad Altway G SEC G

2 004C 19 CINTA AURA ASYURAH Mohamed Suhaimeey G SEC G

2 006C 24 NAURAH BINTI MOHD Hanif G SEC G

2 003C 23 NUR KASIH BINTE Norazni G SEC G

2 002C 20 QURRATU AIN BINTE Muhammad Farid G SEC G

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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